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G&G Promaotion Grzegorz Golonko, ul. Baczynskiego 212, 05-092 Lomianki, Poland
phone /[ fax: +48 22 732 2186 ; e-mail: office@mtbmarathon.com

MTBM #2 - Murowana Goslina - 04.07.2010 Murowana Goslina [PL]
Official Result List
Mini 20 - 11:00

rank # racer born team finish delay
1 1 M2 1137 SLAWOMIR PITUCH 1985 CORRATEC TEAM 01:30:55 00:00:00
2 1 M3 4187 PRZEMYSLAW MIKOLAJC 1970 CORRATEC TEAM 01:35:33 00:04:37
3 2 M3 3103 Krzysztof Grzegorzewski 1973 Torq Superior MTB Team 01:37:51 00:06:56
4 3 M3 4172 Daniel Daroh 1975 erowery.pl 01:37:57 00:07:02
5 2 M2 1085 Krzysztof Sliwka 1985 - 01:39:27 00:08:32
6 4 M3 1512 Michat Fogt 1978 CORRATEC TEAM 01:39:49 00:08:54
7 5 M3 318 Piotr Frankowicz 1975 AAC WIDO-PROFIL LAPIERRE 01:40:32 00:09:37
8 3 M2 203 Jarostaw Btaszyk 1980 EMED Racing Team 01:43:15 00:12:19
9 1 K3 3020 Magdalena Hatajczak 1979 SHIMANO 01:44:57 00:14:02
10 4 M2 1127 Adam Tomczak 1982 Goggle Pro Active Eyewear 01:44:59 00:14:03
11 1 M1 1624 Adam Kowaluk 1995 - 01:45:01 00:14:05
12 2 M1 1634 Bartosz Bejm 1992 CORRATEC TEAM POZNAN 01:46:30 00:15:34
13 6 M3 3096 Marcin Hemperek 1973 - 01:47:40 00:16:45
14 5 M2 1670 Patryk Zielinski 1987 - 01:47:42 00:16:46
15 6 M2 1002 KRZYSZTOF NASKRET 1980 PURE MESSENGER 01:47:56 00:17:00
16 3 M1 4207 Bartosz Kledzik 1993 Chodzieskie Towarzystwo Rowerowe- Chodziez 01:50:10 00:19:14
17 7 M2 1573 Jaroslaw Szczypek 1987 - 01:50:40 00:19:44
18 4 M1 289 Marcin Baczun 1995 AGA TEAM 01:51:53 00:20:57
19 5 M1 248 Jakub Najs 1994 - 01:52:23 00:21:28
20 7 M3 3082 Pawet Bardzinski 1976 - 01:52:32 00:21:36
21 8 M3 3124 Tomasz Ossowski 1977 KLIMOSS LESZNO 01:52:34 00:21:39
22 9 M3 3233 Jaroslaw Sobieszczanski 1975 AVES MUROWANA CYKLOZA 01:54:09 00:23:14
23 8 M2 1675 Dawid Kompiel 1980 - 01:54:16 00:23:21
24 9 M2 1255 Maciej Przekwas 1988 - 01:54:19 00:23:24
25 10 M3 1556 Marek Zubrzycki 1965 CORRATEC TEAM 01:54:21 00:23:26
26 6 M1 4198 Jakub Nowak 1993 Chodzieskie Towarzystwo Rowerowe- Chodziez 01:54:46 00:23:51
27 10 M2 420 Rafat Kokotowski 1981 - 01:55:34 00:24:39
28 11 M3 4147 tadeusz skowronski 1960 - 01:57:01 00:26:06
29 12 M3 3144 Jacek Torzewski 1974 BYDGOSZCZz 01:57:22 00:26:27
30 11 M2 1079 Piotr Rajkowski 1990 - 01:57:36  00:26:40
31 13 M3 4241 Michal Szymanski 1979 RYBCZYNSKI s.OLIVER MTB Team 01:58:04 00:27:09
32 12 M2 4224 adam kiona 1982 - 01:58:12 00:27:16
33 13 M2 4215 Dominik Wachowiak 1982 Goggle Pro Active Eyewear 01:58:15 00:27:20
34 14 M2 1626 Maciej Matecki 1980 - 01:58:42 00:27:47
35 14 M3 1646 sebastian nowak 1972 - 01:58:59 00:28:04
36 7 M1 265 Adam Fratczak 1996 Torq Superior MTB Team Sroda Wikp. 01:59:19 00:28:24
37 15 M2 1567 Marcin Laskowski 1983 APS POLSKA 01:59:34 00:28:39
38 8 M1 398 Michat Turski 1993 Swarzedz MTB Team 01:59:42 00:28:47
39 15 M3 3266 KAZIMIERZ GOGOLEWSK 1949 CORRATEC TEAM POZNAN 02:00:03 00:29:08
40 16 M2 1180 tukasz Jankowski 1983 AGRO Team Sroda Wikp. 02:01:17 00:30:22
41 17 M2 1076 Aleksander Brich 1991 SZUKAM TEAMU 02:01:17 00:30:22
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14
31
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39
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15
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44

M3
M2
M3
M3
M1
M2
M1
M3
M1
M3
M3
M3
M3
M2
M3
M2
M2
M3
M2
M3
M1
K3
M2
K3
M3
M3
M2
M3
M3
K3
M1
M1
M3
M3
M3
M3
M2
M3
M2
K2
M3
M3
M2
M3
M3
M3
M1
M3
M3
K2
M3
M3
K2

4164
1145
1678
3221
1644
1109
269
4089
417
9999
1668
3025
4218
4219
3574
1605
145
4225
1171
3442
399
1539
1514
7701
3017
3501
1571
4228
3578
3222
284
1595
3553
1563
4231
3109
1660
3036
1547
99
4070
3086
1078
3061
3029
919
3253
1587
1657
1557
3571
1583
1184

DAWID SIKORA
Krzysztof Strozyk
Ryszard Turski
tomasz grabara
Patryk Helwig
Sylwester Szurpit
Daniel Przadka
Robert Michalak
Maciej Marcinek
Jarostaw Zurek
tukasz Tomkiewicz
Marcin Rosinski
Rafal Licznerski
Adam Matejuk
Bogdan Kobus
Waldemar Warguta
Michat Barczyk
Michat Pajsert
Marek Wiodarczak
Wojciech taczkowski
tukasz Szymanski
Adriana Urbanowicz
Artur Wojtkowiak
Katarzyna Klimala
ARTUR NAWROCKI
Piotr tunkiewicz
Pawet Laskowski

JAROStEAW KONIECZNY

Robert Janyga

Marta Dehmel-Durska
Bartosz Niemczal
Przemystaw Pomin
Daniel Olszewski
Jacek Gotebiewski
Krzysztof kwiatkowski
Krzysztof Lektarski
tukasz Golak

Piotr Konik

Przemystaw Grzymistawski

Gizela Rakowska
Tomasz Krawczynski
Ryszard Czerwinski
Tomasz Korzeniewski
Krzysztof Stachowiak
Wojciech Garstkiewicz
Pawel Halwa

Mateusz Stempniewicz
Krzysztof Stepien
Andrzej Janik

Natalia Zubrzycka
Przemystaw Mattosz
Arkadiusz Kieljan
Agnieszka Baczun

1976
1983
1965
1978
1993
1989
1994
1966
1994
1975
1970
1973
1976
1980
1943
1980
1989
1972
1987
1979
1994
1978
1983
1978
1972
1970
1982
1978
1969
1977
1996
1994
1973
1977
1978
1957
1983
1962
1985
1984
1968
1956
1982
1977
1975
1974
1992
1971
1967
1990
1964
1977
1982

Swarzedz MTB Team

AGRO Team Sroda Wikp.
AGRO Team Sroda Wikp.
biegowki.pl

BZWBK LEASING MTB TEAM
Gomola Trans Airco
Swarzedz MTB Team

ZHR Team

THULE Team

ART-ADA AZ LESZNO

APS POLSKA

RYBCZYNSKI s.OLIVER MTB Team

AGRO Team Sroda WIikp.
Team Wolsztyn
EMED Racing Team

NORTHTEC-BIKE TEAM
ekoogrod.com MTB team
MTB DREAM TEAM
Ostre Koto Gostyn

AGRO Team Sroda Wikp.
HURPAGUNS Triathlon Team
CORRATEC TEAM

AGA TEAM
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02:01:34
02:01:43
02:01:49
02:02:09
02:02:10
02:02:23
02:02:50
02:02:58
02:03:33
02:03:59
02:04:15
02:04:43
02:04:55
02:05:01
02:05:07
02:05:11
02:05:15
02:05:32
02:06:03
02:06:22
02:06:24
02:06:32
02:07:06
02:07:16
02:07:18
02:07:19
02:07:47
02:07:50
02:08:26
02:08:33
02:08:42
02:09:19
02:09:25
02:09:29
02:09:42
02:09:56
02:10:09
02:10:33
02:10:36
02:10:42
02:10:58
02:11:00
02:11:12
02:11:15
02:11:17
02:11:22
02:11:42
02:12:.07
02:12:10
02:12:12
02:12:32
02:12:33
02:12:37

00:30:38
00:30:48
00:30:54
00:31:14
00:31:14
00:31:28
00:31:55
00:32:03
00:32:38
00:33:04
00:33:20
00:33:48
00:34:00
00:34:06
00:34:12
00:34:15
00:34:20
00:34:36
00:35:08
00:35:26
00:35:28
00:35:37
00:36:10
00:36:21
00:36:22
00:36:24
00:36:52
00:36:55
00:37:30
00:37:37
00:37:47
00:38:24
00:38:30
00:38:34
00:38:46
00:39:01
00:39:14
00:39:38
00:39:41
00:39:46
00:40:03
00:40:05
00:40:16
00:40:19
00:40:21
00:40:27
00:40:47
00:41:11
00:41:14
00:41:17
00:41:37
00:41:38
00:41:42
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95 29 M2 1592 Wiktor Witaszak 1984 - 02:14:11  00:43:16

96 45 M3 95 Jan Kapuscik 1950 FORTEPIANY 02:14:12 00:43:17
97 46 M3 1615 Rafat Morel 1970 AGA TEAM 02:14:16 00:43:20
98 47 M3 4050 Pawet Spychalski 1966 - 02:14:30 00:43:34
99 48 M3 1663 Pawet Rozak 1979 - 02:14:36  00:43:41
100 49 M3 3116 Maciej Foerster 1974 bikefun_expansja_fanzone.pl 02:14:41 00:43:46
101 16 M1 396 Daniel Janasik 1992 - 02:14:51 00:43:55
102 5 K3 3567 Matgorzata Gogolewska 1966 AVES MUROWANA CYKLOZA 02:14:54 00:43:58
103 6 K3 1427 Magdalena Czerwinska 1978 - 02:14:56 00:44:01
104 30 M2 1172 tukasz Wiodarczak 1980 - 02:15:03 00:44:08
105 31 M2 1593 Konrad Basinski 1981 - 02:15:03 00:44:08
106 17 M1 4226 Norbert Rab 1996 - 02:15:30 00:44:35
107 18 M1 131 Adam Gawatek 1992 - 02:15:45 00:44:49
108 32 M2 1210 Mateusz Domzat 1991 - 02:15:50 00:44:54
109 50 M3 3174 Leszek Korbas 1979 - 02:15:51 00:44:55
110 33 M2 1621 tukasz Hatas 1988 - 02:15:58 00:45:03
111 19 M1 1570 Mateusz Sliwinski 1992 - 02:16:07 00:45:12
112 20 M1 1601 Andrzej Kubiak 1993 ZHR Murowana Goslina 02:16:25 00:45:29
113 51 M3 3047 Michat Penno 1975 - 02:16:32 00:45:37
114 52 M3 1600 Miron Broda 1971 - 02:16:34 00:45:39
115 53 M3 3208 Pawel Madaj 1964 AVES MUROWANA CYKLOZA 02:16:36  00:45:40
116 34 M2 1192 Andrzej Korbas 1984 - 02:16:38 00:45:42
117 35 M2 1517 Radostaw Kulupa 1986 WEBWIZARDS TEAM 02:17:35 00:46:40
118 54 M3 3089 Sebastian Cupryniak 1976 SZWED MEBLE MTB TEAM 02:17:38 00:46:43
119 65 M3 5030 Wiestaw Wiagcek 1948 - 02:17:59 00:47:04
120 36 M2 4217 Tomasz Wasilewicz 1990 - 02:18:16 00:47:20
121 4 K2 1611 Ewa Mielcarek 1990 - 02:18:28 00:47:33
122 56 M3 1677 WITOLD PIOTROWIAK 1951 - 02:18:50 00:47:55
123 57 M3 3182 Stanistaw Potrawiak 1951 - 02:18:55 00:47:59
124 58 M3 1617 PIOTR ZIEBARTH 1953 Chodzieskie Towarzystwo Rowerowe- Chodziez 02:19:20 00:48:25
125 37 M2 1195 Mateusz Chrastek 1980 - 02:19:33 00:48:38
126 59 M3 1582 Marek Dereszkiewicz 1979 Goggle Pro Active Eyewear 02:19:33 00:48:38
127 21 M1 264 Patryk Dukarski 1995 AGRO Team Sroda Wikp. 02:19:34 00:48:39
128 22 M1 267 Krzysztof Plewa 1995 Torq Superior MTB Team Sroda Wikp. 02:19:35 00:48:39
129 60 M3 1603 Bogdan Swoboda 1971 - 02:19:54 00:48:59
130 61 M3 1664 Przemystaw Boruszak 1970 - 02:19:59 00:49:04
131 62 M3 1636 tadeusz Ktos 1959 - 02:19:59 00:49:04
132 5 K2 1591 Magdalena Pilarska 1982 - 02:20:08 00:49:12
133 63 M3 3998 Andrzej Kowalski 1966 - 02:20:15 00:49:20
134 64 M3 1669 Janusz Botorek 1960 RYBCZYNSKI s.OLIVER MTB Team 02:20:37 00:49:42
135 65 M3 1566 Marcin Kepa 1977 - 02:20:59 00:50:03
136 66 M3 3572 Mariusz Grzywniak 1972 drukujznami.pl 02:22:01 00:51:06
137 67 M3 3569 Stanoch Marek 1955 TARIS SEVROLL PUSZCZYKOWO 02:22:03 00:51:08
138 38 M2 1676 Adrian Kazmierczak 1984 Biuro Projektowo Wykonawcze ENERGOTELPROJEKT 02:22:32 00:51:36
139 68 M3 3110 Robert Szymborski 1976 BTS Olimpijczyk Budzyn 02:22:41 00:51:46
140 39 M2 1604 Maciej Biedrzynski 1983 - 02:23:08 00:52:13
141 69 M3 1673 Maciej Nowaczxyk 1975 - 02:23:24 00:52:29
142 70 M3 282 Dariusz Nocen 1965 BSA Pro Tour 02:23:47 00:52:51
143 40 M2 1579 Pawet Kosciéw 1984 Chodzieskie Towarzystwo Rowerowe- Chodziez 02:24:13 00:53:18
144 71 M3 3070 Jerzy Dobak 1958 - 02:24:23 00:53:28
145 72 M3 1395 Krzysztof Walkowiak 1967 - 02:24:40 00:53:45
146 73 M3 1622 Michat Pawlak 1979 - 02:24:42 00:53:47
147 74 M3 1543 Ryan McDonald 1977 STOMIL RACING TEAM 02:25:07 00:54:11
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148
149
150
151
152
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

75
76
77
78
41
79
23
42
43
44
24
80
81
82
45

164 6

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

83
25

84
85

86
87
88
46
89

90
10
91
47
92
11
48
26
93
12
13
14
49
27
94
50
95
9
15
97
98
99

M3
M3
M3
M3
M2
M3
M1
M2
M2
M2
M1
M3
M3
M3
M2
K3
K2
M3
M1
K3
K1

M3
M3
K2
M3
M3
M3
M2
M3
K3
M3
K3
M3
M2
M3
K3
M2
M1
M3
K3
K3
K3
M2
M1
M3
M2
M3
M3
K3
M3
M3
M3
K2

1656
3088
4132
4229
1649
4192
4204
1681
1568
1640
17
4163
4255
4214
1167
3463
1586
1625
1609
1554
1633
939
3197
1359
4205
1607
4227
1089
3035
3024
1672
4240
3580
4232
3565
4167
1542
4237
1518
1630
1613
1659
1544
1658
4200
1580
3195
3566
3254
1552
1545
1679
1564

Marcin Bedka

Marek Szwed
Dariusz Drézdz
Tomasz Dziamski
Krzysztof Bunk

Artur Stern

filip slominski

PIOTR MERMELA
Bartosz Misiewicz
Mateusz Kubiak
Woijtek Swistun
Mirostaw Urbaniak
Romuald Lewandowski
Tomasz Zdanowski
Michat Gtéwczewski
Karolina Bagienska
Marika Michalak
Wojciech Skowronski
Hubert Zellner
Matgorzata zellner
Oliwia Lewandowska
Michat Halwa
Tomasz Nowak
Joanna Skowron
Piotr Kieronczyk
Maciej Stanczyk
rafal slominski
Wojtek Baranowski
Michat Kubera

Anna Olszewska
tukasz Baszczynski
Celina Karenska
Lech Andrzejewski
Krzysztof Krystek
Radostaw Staniszewski
Jagna tunkiewicz
Tomasz Kotaczkowski
Marcin Walkowiak
Ryszard Pomin

Ewa Jackowska
Agnieszka Morel
Sylwia Ogoérkiewicz
Maciej Brzuska

Piotr Braszak

Maciej Wiodarczyk
Andrzej Porowski
Robert Domzat
Maciej Krélikowski
Magda Woznicka
Zygmunt Cyplik
Dariusz Grzymistawski
Adam Janasik

Agata Gramacka

1974
1976
1970
1976
1981
1975
1996
1981
1990
1981
1994
1966
1963
1972
1990
1975
1990
1977
1999
1975
1993
1975
1965
1987
1979
1979
1969
1989
1974
1978
1979
1978
1950
1985
1968
1974
1981
1994
1956
1972
1976
1975
1980
1993
1963
1986
1961
1976
1977
1941
1967
1967
1984

MOC MASTERS
SZWED MEBLE MTB TEAM

MAFWIN TEAM

Torq Superior MTB Team Sroda WIikp.

IT.integro TEAM
CORRATEC TEAM POZNAN

Subaru PrinzZWear MTB Team

MARTONBIKE

RYBCZYNSKI s.OLIVER MTB Team

Team Wolsztyn

RYBCZYNSKI s.OLIVER MTB Team

RYBCZYNSKI s.OLIVER MTB Team
Stomil Racing Team

ZHR Team

AGA TEAM

STOMIL RACING TEAM
Plannja Racing Team
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02:26:28
02:26:31
02:27:04
02:27:06
02:27:13
02:27:18
02:27:22
02:27:30
02:27:56
02:27:57
02:28:22
02:28:23
02:28:29
02:28:57
02:29:10
02:31:01
02:31:11
02:31:21
02:31:32
02:31:33
02:31:35
02:31:42
02:31:52
02:32:05
02:32:05
02:32:20
02:32:27
02:32:33
02:32:53
02:34:59
02:35:01
02:35:52
02:36:04
02:36:12
02:36:20
02:36:32
02:36:35
02:36:38
02:36:59
02:37:02
02:38:05
02:38:22
02:39:00
02:39:54
02:43:46
02:43:50
02:43:53
02:44:08
02:44:35
02:45:48
02:47:03
02:47:03
02:47:39

00:55:32
00:55:35
00:56:08
00:56:10
00:56:18
00:56:23
00:56:26
00:56:34
00:57:01
00:57:02
00:57:27
00:57:28
00:57:33
00:58:02
00:58:15
01:00:05
01:00:15
01:00:26
01:00:37
01:00:38
01:00:40
01:00:46
01:00:57
01:01:10
01:01:10
01:01:25
01:01:32
01:01:37
01:01:58
01:04:04
01:04:05
01:04:56
01:05:08
01:05:17
01:05:25
01:05:37
01:05:40
01:05:42
01:06:04
01:06:06
01:07:10
01:07:27
01:08:05
01:08:59

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:12:50
:12:55
:12:57
:13:13
:13:40
:14:52
:16:07
:16:08
:16:43
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

100
101

10
28
29

51
102
103
52
30
11
31
104
16
105
106
107
12
17
108
109
110
18
19
20
21
111
112
13
22
53
14
113
114
115
23
116
54

M3
M3
K2
K2
M1
M1
K1

M2
M3
M3
M2
M1
K2
M1
M3
K3
M3
M3
M3
K2
K3
M3
M3
M3
K3
K3
K3
K3
M3
M3
K2
K3
M2
K2
M3
M3
M3
K3
M3
M2

1519
1647
1572
1112
4209
418

290

1614
1610
4060
1548
1608
1258
395

1680
3584
3207
1628
4194
4208
1674
4092
1671
3576
3440
3040
1588
4213
1627
1652
1132
3185
1521
1540
1565
4093
4212
1581
3117
1560

..
POW,

ER

Ryszard Wozniak
Stawomir Plucinski
Agnieszka Dziurla
Lidia Gérzna

Robert Fulczynski
Mikotaj Bartkowiak
Joanna Tujdowska
Jakub Stabolepszy
Bogdan Murawiecki
Krzysztof Sadys$
Pawet Bielerzewski
Sebastian Torzewski
Katarzyna Bartel
Dominik Paszkiewicz
Marcin Cwiklinski
Anna Kaczmarek
Pawet Domagata
Sebastian Kubiak
Michat Stanistawski
Izabella Stefaniak
Patrycja Sulej
Przemystaw Bierta
Tadeusz Kaczmarek

Mieczystaw Andrzejewski

Agata Olszanowska
Ewa Gawatek
Katarzyna Halwa
Joanna Zdanowska
Krzysztof Matuszak
Piotr Szymanski
ANNA SADOWSKA
Jolanta Michalczyk
Krzysztof Maciejewski

Agnieszka Maciejewska

Dariusz Katarzynski

Mirostaw Kucharzewski

Marcin Rombalski
Jadwiga Wilk
Mateusz Janc
tukasz Chornikowski

1950
1959
1983
1991
1995
1994
1993
1983
1958
1969
1986
1996
1983
1995
1977
1972
1956
1977
1971
1983
1977
1972
1947
1952
1977
1966
1979
1975
1974
1966
1980
1960
1980
1983
1958
1943
1978
1969
1978
1981

BTS Olimpijczyk Budzyn
AGRO Team Sroda WIkp.
MMBIKE

ADVA+4

A SPETIALIZEDT @ _

RADES

FEROT ORI SSrECIrT TS DT e
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02:47:39
02:47:55
02:48:39
02:49:50
02:49:54
02:50:02
02:50:12
02:50:47
02:52:10
02:52:25
02:53:04
02:54:12
02:54:15
02:54:16
02:54:49
02:54:56
02:56:00
02:58:55
03:00:55
03:01:16
03:01:19
03:02:01
03:02:11
03:02:45
03:03:02
03:03:18
03:03:51
03:04:26
03:11:24
03:13:26
03:16:05
03:16:09
03:18:12
03:18:12
03:19:19
03:19:19
03:29:45
04:22:13
04:35:43
04:52:21

01:16:44
01:17:00
01:17:44
01:18:55
01:18:58
01:19:06
01:19:16
01:19:52
01:21:14
01:21:29
01:22:09
01:23:17
01:23:20
01:23:20
01:23:54
01:24:00
01:25:05
01:28:00
01:30:00
01:30:21
01:30:24
01:31:06
01:31:16
01:31:49
01:32:07
01:32:23
01:32:56
01:33:30
01:40:28
01:42:31
01:45:10
01:45:14
01:47:17
01:47:17
01:48:24
01:48:24
01:58:50
02:51:17
03:04:48
03:21:26

DOBRE SKLEPY

ROVWEROWE
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